
7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

MAN 53.01

Batteria 1
1 4 CARLIER Davide 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.01 25.96 40.53 55.24

13.95 14.57 14.71
2 5 DE PASQUALE Paolo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.27 26.37 40.90 55.56

14.10 14.53 14.66
3 1 PANCARI Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.25 25.94 40.69 55.58

13.69 14.75 14.89
4 6 FOGNINI Marco 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.35 26.79 41.65 56.76

14.44 14.86 15.11
5 7 BALDI Niccolo' 1992 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.49 26.95 41.81 56.92

14.46 14.86 15.11
6 3 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.48 27.03 42.02 57.43

14.55 14.99 15.41
7 8 MIGLIO Matteo 1994 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 12.64 27.35 42.27 57.86

14.71 14.92 15.59
8 2 MECHINI Luca 1989 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.07 26.76 42.34 57.91

14.69 15.58 15.57

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:50

Batteria 2
1 4 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 12.96 27.53 42.53 57.82

14.57 15.00 15.29
2 6 TARTAGLINO Pietro 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.44 26.96 42.37 57.89

14.52 15.41 15.52
3 7 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.62 27.19 42.52 57.90

14.57 15.33 15.38
4 3 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.87 27.61 42.90 58.73

14.74 15.29 15.83
5 5 BRACCO Federico 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.62 27.64 42.92 58.74

15.02 15.28 15.82
6 2 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 12.92 27.89 43.33 59.65

14.97 15.44 16.32
7 8 FORCIGNANO' Federico 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 12.91 28.12 43.83 1'00.28

15.21 15.71 16.45
8 1 PUCI Luca 1992 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 12.99 28.76 45.44 1'02.75

15.77 16.68 17.31

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:48

Batteria 3
1 1 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 12.54 27.24 42.44 58.60

14.70 15.20 16.16
2 6 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.49 27.09 42.58 58.71

14.60 15.49 16.13
3 5 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 13.07 27.78 43.18 58.84

14.71 15.40 15.66
4 3 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.50 28.30 44.70 59.38

14.80 16.40 14.68
5 4 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 12.88 28.08 43.83 1'00.28

15.20 15.75 16.45
6 8 CORDIN Devid 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.79 27.72 43.49 1'00.44

14.93 15.77 16.95
7 2 CORTI Davide 1989 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 13.00 27.96 44.27 1'00.91

14.96 16.31 16.64
8 7 CAPANNI Fabio 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.95 27.84 45.49 1'03.19

14.89 17.65 17.70

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:47

Batteria 4
1 5 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 12.86 28.33 43.16 58.38

15.47 14.83 15.22
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2 7 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 12.60 27.15 44.36 1'00.34
14.55 17.21 15.98

3 8 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 12.89 28.16 43.99 1'00.35
15.27 15.83 16.36

4 1 BELLINI Marco 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 12.99 28.16 43.92 1'00.44
15.17 15.76 16.52

5 3 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 13.17 28.31 44.57 1'00.82
15.14 16.26 16.25

6 2 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.01 28.33 44.52 1'00.90
15.32 16.19 16.38

7 4 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 13.19 28.28 44.24 1'00.97
15.09 15.96 16.73

8 6 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.65 29.23 45.72 1'01.96
15.58 16.49 16.24

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:46

Batteria 5
1 4 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.86 27.70 43.52 59.81

14.84 15.82 16.29
2 1 AMATTEIS Giorgio Maria 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 12.92 27.88 43.63 1'00.01

14.96 15.75 16.38
3 8 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.43 27.49 43.26 1'00.12

15.06 15.77 16.86
4 3 GRASSINI Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.48 28.82 44.52 1'00.67

15.34 15.70 16.15
5 7 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 13.45 29.13 44.81 1'01.11

15.68 15.68 16.30
6 2 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.66 27.93 44.55 1'01.46

15.27 16.62 16.91
7 5 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 12.92 28.54 44.83 1'01.74

15.62 16.29 16.91
8 6 CARDARELLO Marco 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.34 31.12 48.88 1'07.02

16.78 17.76 18.14

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:44

Batteria 6
1 5 DERIU Dario 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 13.17 28.70 44.23 1'00.59

15.53 15.53 16.36
2 7 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 13.17 28.32 44.40 1'01.18

15.15 16.08 16.78
3 2 FERRERI Jose' Manuel 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.36 29.00 44.89 1'01.36

15.64 15.89 16.47
4 8 DELL'OLMO Alessandro 1999 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 13.68 29.23 45.24 1'01.81

15.55 16.01 16.57
5 1 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.40 29.61 46.27 1'02.72

16.21 16.66 16.45
6 4 MARIUZZO Claudio 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.69 29.43 45.57 1'02.85

15.74 16.14 17.28
7 6 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 13.82 30.18 46.72 1'04.02

16.36 16.54 17.30
8 3 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 14.05 29.96 46.74 1'04.43

15.91 16.78 17.69

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:43

Batteria 7
1 4 BARILLARO Domenico 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.42 29.06 45.32 1'02.15

15.64 16.26 16.83
2 6 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 13.55 29.09 45.55 1'02.31

15.54 16.46 16.76
3 2 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 13.73 29.71 46.12 1'02.55

15.98 16.41 16.43
4 3 IOVANE Gali 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.66 29.24 45.77 1'02.58

15.58 16.53 16.81
5 5 VERARDI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.62 29.36 45.72 1'02.62

15.74 16.36 16.90
6 7 PALAGI Lorenzo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.89 29.39 45.53 1'02.63

15.50 16.14 17.10
7 8 SANNA Davide 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.61 29.62 46.28 1'03.24

16.01 16.66 16.96
8 1 QUARANTA Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.38 29.05 45.86 1'03.55

15.67 16.81 17.69
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    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:41

Batteria 8
1 4 SANNA Andrea 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.38 28.97 45.05 1'01.42

15.59 16.08 16.37
2 3 GASTALDO Alessandro 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.52 29.50 45.83 1'02.67

15.98 16.33 16.84
3 2 CECILIANI Federico 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.74 29.73 46.25 1'03.20

15.99 16.52 16.95
4 6 GALLI Edoardo Gregorio 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 13.87 30.14 47.29 1'04.15

16.27 17.15 16.86
5 1 SALA Samuele 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.30 30.47 47.67 1'04.71

16.17 17.20 17.04
6 7 PANNUNZIO Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 14.11 31.56 48.06 1'05.27

17.45 16.50 17.21
7 5 CASTE' Leonardo 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.19 30.94 48.18 1'05.86

16.75 17.24 17.68
8 8 RUSSO Giacomo 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.81 30.53 47.96 1'06.20

16.72 17.43 18.24

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:40

Batteria 9
1 8 ROGNINI Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.26 28.96 45.18 1'02.11

15.70 16.22 16.93
2 5 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 13.63 29.90 45.89 1'02.29

16.27 15.99 16.40
3 6 BERNARDINI Leonardo 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.98 29.45 45.90 1'03.14

15.47 16.45 17.24
4 4 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 13.84 29.53 46.19 1'03.93

15.69 16.66 17.74
5 3 DEL CORSO Giacomo 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.19 30.67 47.07 1'04.26

16.48 16.40 17.19
6 7 LANDI Federico 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 14.22 30.68 47.79 1'05.63

16.46 17.11 17.84
7 2 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.31 30.31 47.74 1'05.76

16.00 17.43 18.02
8 1 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.29 31.58 49.15 1'07.32

17.29 17.57 18.17

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:38

Batteria 10
1 8 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 13.23 29.63 47.12 1'05.22

16.40 17.49 18.10
2 7 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 14.36 31.08 48.30 1'05.92

16.72 17.22 17.62
3 5 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.26 31.06 48.45 1'05.96

16.80 17.39 17.51
4 3 BASCHIROTTO Riccardo 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.78 30.18 47.74 1'06.09

16.40 17.56 18.35
5 1 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.49 31.07 48.56 1'06.68

16.58 17.49 18.12
6 6 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.20 31.94 49.63 1'07.11

16.74 17.69 17.48
7 2 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.88 30.68 48.80 1'07.23

16.80 18.12 18.43
8 4 TROVATI Andrea 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.08 32.45 51.77 1'13.11

17.37 19.32 21.34

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:37

Batteria 11
1 1 NICASTRO Alessandro 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.76 30.07 47.20 1'05.20

16.31 17.13 18.00
2 6 APPIANI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.40 30.96 47.85 1'05.51

16.56 16.89 17.66
3 8 BROSSA Alessandro 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 14.04 30.66 48.09 1'06.02

16.62 17.43 17.93
4 5 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 13.73 30.35 48.01 1'06.38

16.62 17.66 18.37
5 7 BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.71 31.47 48.90 1'07.49

16.76 17.43 18.59
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6 4 QUADRIO Guglielmo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.08 30.69 48.96 1'07.81
16.61 18.27 18.85

7 3 MONI Fabio 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.31 31.38 49.60 1'08.49
17.07 18.22 18.89

8 2 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.74 32.19 50.82 1'10.25
17.45 18.63 19.43

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:35

Batteria 12
1 7 VELTCHEV Valentin 1997 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 13.82 29.94 47.26 1'05.39

16.12 17.32 18.13
2 3 HOFER Christian 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 14.16 30.89 48.42 1'06.05

16.73 17.53 17.63
3 8 LEPPENI Matteo 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 14.45 31.36 49.15 1'07.48

16.91 17.79 18.33
4 6 AUDAGNA Mattia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.58 32.07 49.88 1'07.98

17.49 17.81 18.10
5 4 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.34 32.17 49.85 1'08.32

17.83 17.68 18.47
6 5 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.84 32.21 50.55 1'08.85

17.37 18.34 18.30
7 2 BOCCARDO Andrea 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.61 32.07 50.23 1'09.31

17.46 18.16 19.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 ROSELLINI Marco 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina NP

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:34

Batteria 13
1 4 OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.37 31.07 49.25 1'08.35

16.70 18.18 19.10
2 3 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 15.59 31.81 50.39 1'08.52

16.22 18.58 18.13
3 5 COMELLO Pietro Giulio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.91 32.24 50.11 1'09.24

17.33 17.87 19.13
4 6 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.88 32.62 50.46 1'09.27

16.74 17.84 18.81
5 2 BODON Samuele 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.29 31.72 50.33 1'09.92

17.43 18.61 19.59
6 8 ORSINI Fabio 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.46 34.16 51.73 1'10.70

18.70 17.57 18.97
7 7 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.34 33.23 52.26 1'11.16

17.89 19.03 18.90
8 1 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.54 33.71 53.01 1'13.62

18.17 19.30 20.61

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:32

Batteria 14
1 8 CAVALLO Corrado 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.39 31.47 49.38 1'08.31

17.08 17.91 18.93
2 2 BARBATI Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.86 32.40 50.78 1'08.97

17.54 18.38 18.19
3 6 NICOLETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.60 33.25 51.70 1'10.78

17.65 18.45 19.08
4 4 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 15.06 32.96 51.81 1'11.17

17.90 18.85 19.36
5 1 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.46 32.10 51.41 1'11.60

17.64 19.31 20.19
6 5 ORLANDO Federico 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.20 33.01 51.80 1'11.74

17.81 18.79 19.94
7 7 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.83 34.00 53.04 1'12.30

18.17 19.04 19.26
8 3 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.72 34.05 54.01 1'14.64

18.33 19.96 20.63

    Pubblicata: 19/01/2013 ore 10:31

Batteria 15
1 6 TARQUINI Michele 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.70 32.62 50.52 1'09.54

17.92 17.90 19.02
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2 5 ROBUSTELLI Luca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.21 33.56 53.41 1'12.67
18.35 19.85 19.26

3 1 GRASSINI Elia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.87 34.16 53.72 1'12.69
18.29 19.56 18.97

4 8 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.40 33.66 52.97 1'12.85
18.26 19.31 19.88

5 4 BARCELLINO Flavio 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 16.17 35.39 54.85 1'14.20
19.22 19.46 19.35

6 7 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 15.36 34.08 53.91 1'15.38
18.72 19.83 21.47

7 3 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.80 34.26 54.62 1'16.05
18.46 20.36 21.43

8 2 OLMO Alessio 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 17.17 37.20 58.65 1'20.36
20.03 21.45 21.71

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:29

Batteria 16
1 3 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.19 28.68 44.86 1'01.32

15.49 16.18 16.46
2 5 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.78 27.97 43.96 1'01.62

15.19 15.99 17.66
3 4 MEINI Francesco 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.59 36.40 59.37 1'23.71

19.81 22.97 24.34

    Pubblicata: 20/01/2013 ore 10:27
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7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 53.01

RAGAZZI MASCHI 99
1 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 13.17 28.32 44.40 1'01.18

15.15 16.08 16.78
2 DELL'OLMO Alessandro 1999 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 13.68 29.23 45.24 1'01.81

15.55 16.01 16.57
3 PISCITELLI Matteo 1999 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 13.63 29.90 45.89 1'02.29

16.27 15.99 16.40
4 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.40 29.61 46.27 1'02.72

16.21 16.66 16.45
5 DEL CORSO Giacomo 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.19 30.67 47.07 1'04.26

16.48 16.40 17.19
6 APPIANI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.40 30.96 47.85 1'05.51

16.56 16.89 17.66
7 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 13.73 30.35 48.01 1'06.38

16.62 17.66 18.37
8 OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.37 31.07 49.25 1'08.35

16.70 18.18 19.10
9 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 15.59 31.81 50.39 1'08.52

16.22 18.58 18.13
10 BARBATI Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.86 32.40 50.78 1'08.97

17.54 18.38 18.19
11 BODON Samuele 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.29 31.72 50.33 1'09.92

17.43 18.61 19.59
12 ORSINI Fabio 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.46 34.16 51.73 1'10.70

18.70 17.57 18.97
13 NICOLETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.60 33.25 51.70 1'10.78

17.65 18.45 19.08
14 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15.34 33.23 52.26 1'11.16

17.89 19.03 18.90
15 ORLANDO Federico 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.20 33.01 51.80 1'11.74

17.81 18.79 19.94
16 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.83 34.00 53.04 1'12.30

18.17 19.04 19.26
17 ROBUSTELLI Luca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.21 33.56 53.41 1'12.67

18.35 19.85 19.26
18 GRASSINI Elia 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.87 34.16 53.72 1'12.69

18.29 19.56 18.97
19 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 15.40 33.66 52.97 1'12.85

18.26 19.31 19.88
20 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.54 33.71 53.01 1'13.62

18.17 19.30 20.61
21 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.72 34.05 54.01 1'14.64

18.33 19.96 20.63
22 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 15.36 34.08 53.91 1'15.38

18.72 19.83 21.47
23 SCIARRONE Guglielmo 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 15.80 34.26 54.62 1'16.05

18.46 20.36 21.43
24 OLMO Alessio 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 17.17 37.20 58.65 1'20.36

20.03 21.45 21.71
25 MEINI Francesco 1999 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.59 36.40 59.37 1'23.71

19.81 22.97 24.34

RAGAZZI MASCHI 97-98
1 BRACCO Federico 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.62 27.64 42.92 58.74

15.02 15.28 15.82
2 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 13.07 27.78 43.18 58.84

14.71 15.40 15.66
3 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.50 28.30 44.70 59.38

14.80 16.40 14.68
4 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 12.92 27.89 43.33 59.65

14.97 15.44 16.32
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5 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.43 27.49 43.26 1'00.12
15.06 15.77 16.86

6 CORDIN Devid 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.79 27.72 43.49 1'00.44
14.93 15.77 16.95

7 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.01 28.33 44.52 1'00.90
15.32 16.19 16.38

8 FIGARI Enrico 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 13.45 29.13 44.81 1'01.11
15.68 15.68 16.30

9 BARILLARO Domenico 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.42 29.06 45.32 1'02.15
15.64 16.26 16.83

10 IOVANE Gali 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.66 29.24 45.77 1'02.58
15.58 16.53 16.81

11 GASTALDO Alessandro 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.52 29.50 45.83 1'02.67
15.98 16.33 16.84

12 MARIUZZO Claudio 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.69 29.43 45.57 1'02.85
15.74 16.14 17.28

13 CECILIANI Federico 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.74 29.73 46.25 1'03.20
15.99 16.52 16.95

14 QUARANTA Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.38 29.05 45.86 1'03.55
15.67 16.81 17.69

15 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 13.84 29.53 46.19 1'03.93
15.69 16.66 17.74

16 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 13.82 30.18 46.72 1'04.02
16.36 16.54 17.30

17 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 14.05 29.96 46.74 1'04.43
15.91 16.78 17.69

18 SALA Samuele 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.30 30.47 47.67 1'04.71
16.17 17.20 17.04

19 NICASTRO Alessandro 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.76 30.07 47.20 1'05.20
16.31 17.13 18.00

20 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 13.23 29.63 47.12 1'05.22
16.40 17.49 18.10

21 VELTCHEV Valentin 1997 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 13.82 29.94 47.26 1'05.39
16.12 17.32 18.13

22 CASTE' Leonardo 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.19 30.94 48.18 1'05.86
16.75 17.24 17.68

23 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 14.36 31.08 48.30 1'05.92
16.72 17.22 17.62

24 BROSSA Alessandro 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 14.04 30.66 48.09 1'06.02
16.62 17.43 17.93

25 HOFER Christian 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 14.16 30.89 48.42 1'06.05
16.73 17.53 17.63

26 BASCHIROTTO Riccardo 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 13.78 30.18 47.74 1'06.09
16.40 17.56 18.35

27 RUSSO Giacomo 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.81 30.53 47.96 1'06.20
16.72 17.43 18.24

28 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 14.49 31.07 48.56 1'06.68
16.58 17.49 18.12

29 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.20 31.94 49.63 1'07.11
16.74 17.69 17.48

30 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.88 30.68 48.80 1'07.23
16.80 18.12 18.43

31 LEPPENI Matteo 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 14.45 31.36 49.15 1'07.48
16.91 17.79 18.33

32 BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.71 31.47 48.90 1'07.49
16.76 17.43 18.59

33 QUADRIO Guglielmo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.08 30.69 48.96 1'07.81
16.61 18.27 18.85

34 AUDAGNA Mattia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 14.58 32.07 49.88 1'07.98
17.49 17.81 18.10

35 CAVALLO Corrado 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 14.39 31.47 49.38 1'08.31
17.08 17.91 18.93

36 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.34 32.17 49.85 1'08.32
17.83 17.68 18.47

37 MONI Fabio 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.31 31.38 49.60 1'08.49
17.07 18.22 18.89

38 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.84 32.21 50.55 1'08.85
17.37 18.34 18.30

39 COMELLO Pietro Giulio 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 14.91 32.24 50.11 1'09.24
17.33 17.87 19.13

40 TARQUINI Michele 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.70 32.62 50.52 1'09.54
17.92 17.90 19.02

41 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 14.74 32.19 50.82 1'10.25
17.45 18.63 19.43

42 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 15.06 32.96 51.81 1'11.17
17.90 18.85 19.36

43 BOTTIN Roberto 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 14.46 32.10 51.41 1'11.60
17.64 19.31 20.19
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44 TROVATI Andrea 1997 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.08 32.45 51.77 1'13.11
17.37 19.32 21.34

45 BARCELLINO Flavio 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 16.17 35.39 54.85 1'14.20
19.22 19.46 19.35

JUNIOR MASCHI
1 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.48 27.03 42.02 57.43

14.55 14.99 15.41
2 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 12.96 27.53 42.53 57.82

14.57 15.00 15.29
3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.62 27.19 42.52 57.90

14.57 15.33 15.38
4 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 12.86 28.33 43.16 58.38

15.47 14.83 15.22
5 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 12.54 27.24 42.44 58.60

14.70 15.20 16.16
6 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.49 27.09 42.58 58.71

14.60 15.49 16.13
7 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.87 27.61 42.90 58.73

14.74 15.29 15.83
8 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.86 27.70 43.52 59.81

14.84 15.82 16.29
9 FORCIGNANO' Federico 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 12.91 28.12 43.83 1'00.28

15.21 15.71 16.45
10 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 12.89 28.16 43.99 1'00.35

15.27 15.83 16.36
11 DERIU Dario 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 13.17 28.70 44.23 1'00.59

15.53 15.53 16.36
12 GRASSINI Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.48 28.82 44.52 1'00.67

15.34 15.70 16.15
13 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 13.17 28.31 44.57 1'00.82

15.14 16.26 16.25
14 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 13.19 28.28 44.24 1'00.97

15.09 15.96 16.73
15 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 13.19 28.68 44.86 1'01.32

15.49 16.18 16.46
16 FERRERI Jose' Manuel 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 13.36 29.00 44.89 1'01.36

15.64 15.89 16.47
17 SANNA Andrea 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.38 28.97 45.05 1'01.42

15.59 16.08 16.37
18 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.66 27.93 44.55 1'01.46

15.27 16.62 16.91
19 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.78 27.97 43.96 1'01.62

15.19 15.99 17.66
20 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 12.92 28.54 44.83 1'01.74

15.62 16.29 16.91
21 ROGNINI Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.26 28.96 45.18 1'02.11

15.70 16.22 16.93
22 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 13.73 29.71 46.12 1'02.55

15.98 16.41 16.43
23 VERARDI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.62 29.36 45.72 1'02.62

15.74 16.36 16.90
24 BERNARDINI Leonardo 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 13.98 29.45 45.90 1'03.14

15.47 16.45 17.24
25 SANNA Davide 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.61 29.62 46.28 1'03.24

16.01 16.66 16.96
26 GALLI Edoardo Gregorio 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 13.87 30.14 47.29 1'04.15

16.27 17.15 16.86
27 PANNUNZIO Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 14.11 31.56 48.06 1'05.27

17.45 16.50 17.21
28 LANDI Federico 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 14.22 30.68 47.79 1'05.63

16.46 17.11 17.84
29 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 14.31 30.31 47.74 1'05.76

16.00 17.43 18.02
30 CARDARELLO Marco 1996 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 14.34 31.12 48.88 1'07.02

16.78 17.76 18.14
31 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 15.88 32.62 50.46 1'09.27

16.74 17.84 18.81
32 BOCCARDO Andrea 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 14.61 32.07 50.23 1'09.31

17.46 18.16 19.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROSELLINI Marco 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina NP
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ASSOLUTI MASCHI
1 CARLIER Davide 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.01 25.96 40.53 55.24

13.95 14.57 14.71
2 DE PASQUALE Paolo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.27 26.37 40.90 55.56

14.10 14.53 14.66
3 PANCARI Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 12.25 25.94 40.69 55.58

13.69 14.75 14.89
4 FOGNINI Marco 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.35 26.79 41.65 56.76

14.44 14.86 15.11
5 BALDI Niccolo' 1992 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.49 26.95 41.81 56.92

14.46 14.86 15.11
6 MIGLIO Matteo 1994 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 12.64 27.35 42.27 57.86

14.71 14.92 15.59
7 TARTAGLINO Pietro 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 12.44 26.96 42.37 57.89

14.52 15.41 15.52
8 MECHINI Luca 1989 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.07 26.76 42.34 57.91

14.69 15.58 15.57
9 AMATTEIS Giorgio Maria 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 12.92 27.88 43.63 1'00.01

14.96 15.75 16.38
10 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 12.88 28.08 43.83 1'00.28

15.20 15.75 16.45
11 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 12.60 27.15 44.36 1'00.34

14.55 17.21 15.98
12 BELLINI Marco 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 12.99 28.16 43.92 1'00.44

15.17 15.76 16.52
13 CORTI Davide 1989 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 13.00 27.96 44.27 1'00.91

14.96 16.31 16.64
14 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 13.65 29.23 45.72 1'01.96

15.58 16.49 16.24
15 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 13.55 29.09 45.55 1'02.31

15.54 16.46 16.76
16 PALAGI Lorenzo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 13.89 29.39 45.53 1'02.63

15.50 16.14 17.10
17 PUCI Luca 1992 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 12.99 28.76 45.44 1'02.75

15.77 16.68 17.31
18 CAPANNI Fabio 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 12.95 27.84 45.49 1'03.19

14.89 17.65 17.70
19 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.26 31.06 48.45 1'05.96

16.80 17.39 17.51
20 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 14.29 31.58 49.15 1'07.32

17.29 17.57 18.17
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